Berechnung Baukostenzuschuss

Baukosten 4. Gruppe
Landeszuschuss
Kreiszuschuss

Provinzial (Blitzschutz)
Baukosten abzgl. Zuschiisse

Abstandszahlung

SUMME

Erweiterung 1994
(Bau Kita 1977)

Restlaufzeit ab 1994 = 63 Jahre
Afa pro Jahr

Restbuchwert 31.12.2021

Restbuchwert 31.12.2022

Restbuchwert 31.08.2023

DM
296.527,53
125.000,00
160.300,00

907,00

10.320,53

60.000,00

70.320,53

Euro
151.612,12
63.911,49
81.960,09
463,74
5.276,80
30.677,51

35.954,32

570,70

20.545,32

19.974,62

19.594,15



